
Date Start Length Subject

Wednesday 16th February 14:00 1hr 45 Religious Education paper 1

Wednesday 16th February 14:00 TBC Polish L & R & Russian L & R

Thursday 17th February 09:15 1hr 45 English paper 1 -  Literature

Thursday 17th February 09:15 1hr 45 Entry Level English 2

Thursday 17th February 14:00 1hr 15 History paper 1

Monday 28th February 09:15 1hr 30 Maths paper 1 F & H

Monday 28th February 14:00 1hr10 & 1hr20 German Writing F & H

Monday 28th February 14:00 1hr10 & 1hr20 French Writing F & H

Tuesday 1st March 09:15 1hr 15 Combined Trilogy Biology F & H

Tuesday 1st March 09:15 1hr 45 Triple Biology F & H

Tuesday 1st March 14:00 55 minutes History paper 2

Wednesday 2nd March 09:15 1hr 45 English paper 1 - Language

Wednesday 2nd March 09:15 1hr 45 English Entry Level 3

Wednesday 2nd March 14:00 1hr 30 Geography paper 1 - Global Geographical issues

Thursday 3rd March 09:15 1hr 30 Maths paper 2 F & H

Thursday 3rd March 14:00 1hr 20 History paper 3

Friday 4th March 09:15 1hr 15 Combined Trilogy Chemistry F & H

Friday 4th March 09:15 1hr 45 Triple Chemistry F & H

Friday 4th March 14:00 1hr10 & 1hr45 French Listening & Reading F & H

Friday 4th March 14:00 1hr10 & 1hr45 German Listening & Reading F & H

Date Start Length Subject

Monday 7th March 09:15 1hr 30 Computing paper 1

Monday 7th March 09:15 1hr 45 Food Technology Written  

Monday 7th March 09:15 1hr 30 Dance Written

Monday 7th March 14:00 55 minutes Sociology paper 2

Tuesday 8th March 09:00 1hr 30 Maths paper 3 F & H

Tuesday 8th March 14:00 1hr 30 Geography paper 2 - UK Physical & Human

Wednesday 9th March TBC TBC MFL Speaking Exam

Thursday 10th March - No Arena 09:15 1hr 30 Drama

Thursday 10th March - No Arena 14:00 1hr Polish W & Russian W

Friday 11th March 09:15 1hr 30 Computing paper 2

Friday 11th March 09:15 1hr 45 Religious Education paper 2

Friday 11th March 09:15 1hr 45 Sociology paper 1

Friday 11th March 09:15 2hrs Product Design & Textiles

Date Start Length Subject

Monday 14th March TBC TBC MFL Speaking Exam / Community Languages
Monday 14th March 12:00 1hr 15 X Band - Combined Trilogy Physics F & H

Monday 14th March 12:00 1hr 45 X Band - Triple Physics F & H
Monday 14th March 14:00 1hr 15 Y Band - Combined Trilogy Physics F & H
Monday 14th March 14:00 1hr 45 Y Band - Triple Physics F & H
Tuesday 15th March TBC TBC MFL Speaking Exam / Community Languages

Wednesday 16th March TBC TBC MFL Speaking Exam / Community Languages

Thursday 17th March 14:00 1hr 30 Geography paper 3 - Decision Making Exam
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